Flansch ND16 63mm PVC

Artikelnummer: 20-51-3351

Dimensionen
Lange

Breite

Hohe
Gewicht

Grunddaten
Produktname
Material
Nenndruck

Abmessungen
Durchmesser 1

www.bigdutchman.shop

Big Dutchman.

165,00 mm

159,00 mm
18,00 mm
0,292 kg

Flansch
PVC
PN16

63 mm

16.03.2023



	Flansch ND16 63mm PVC

